1
Scape
	 M O D U L A R  L O U N G E        P R I V A T E  C L U B        T A B L E S
Price List Effective October 2025
2
Features
Scape modular units available with two back heights, 29" and 43"High Back
Frame/Base is textured powdercoat finish in seven color options

1420
1445
2880
5945
14
Each Power Outlet will have two Power, two 2.1 AMP USB and a 108" Power Cord in Black
Features
2.50” x 6”	 2 Power Outlet – 2 UBS Outlets
12A, 120 VAC Spill Resistant receptacles
USB charging ports that work with USB compatible devices
USB Ratings: 2.1A, 11 watts, 5V/DC
Integral circuit breaker protection
All metal construction
Power plate finish will match seating unit frame finish
Rugged powder coat, and aluminum anodize finishes for lasting durability
Outside Quarter Round units 5525, 5527, and 5527HB do not have power capability
Scape Power Information
15
LC
Scape Power Outlet Location Options
L, C and R are Left, Center and Right as you sit in the unit
5520	 5550	 5521	 5521HB
5522	 5522HB	 5523	 5523HB
5526	 5526HB	 5528	 5528HB
5529	 5529HB	 5524
R
LC C C
R
R